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HOUSE BRANDY ' 5.00
MARTEL ‘ ‘ ' 520 -l
REMY MARTIN - 530
COURVASIER A R 5.70
HENNESSY B 5.90
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10 YEARS OLD TAILOR’S TAWNY PORT Uiy 5400 ;
SHOT . Ty d
TEQUILA coLp/siLVER 4.90 | ABSOLUTE VODKA 5.20
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Before ordering your food and drinks, please speak to a member of staff if you have allergies or want to ; P T T S -Gl SRR LS g 3
know more about the ingredients. The majority of our dishes contain bones and the bread has contact ™ SRSE IS
with cooked meat. Children should be supervised when eating. We cannot guarantee that all of our B3\
dishes are 100% free from nuts or their derivatives. Some items may contain gluten. All menu items are £
subject to ovculoblllty ok




DESSERTS

BAKLAVAd @ n

Dessert pastry made of layers of filo, filled with finely
chopped pistachio and sweetened and held together
with honey syrup, served with gelato

KATMER @ @ n

Vanilla ice cream sandwiched in crisp phyllo dough and
pistachios, topped with Turkish clotted cream (kaymak).
Allow 10-12 minutes

PISTACHIO TRUFFLE @ @ »
Pistachio gelato with flavours of pistachio and almond
covered with grain pistachio

SAKIZLI FIRIN SUTLAC @
Traditional Turkish baked rice pudding. Served cold.
Please ask if you want it to be warmed

INCIR TATLISI @ d n
Figs, stuffed with walnuts, baked in a sugar syrup with
Baileys and touch of cream, served with gelato.

KUNEFE d © o

String Pastry soaked in honey syrup, with unsalted cheese
layer, baked in the oven, served with vanilla gelato

Allow 12-15 minutes

MINT CHOCOLATE BOMB @ so
Mint ice cream with a chocolate sauce centre and
chocolate coating with mint piece

PASSION FRUIT CHEESCAKE d @ @ so

A digestive biscuit base topped with a rich baked
white chocolate cheesecake decorated with a seeded
passionfruit curd topping

MOUSSE CACAO @ @ ® © -
A thin layer of sponge cake generously covered with
cocoa mousse, all covered with cocoa powder

GELATO d ,
Finest Italian ice cream. Served two scoops, choice of
Chocolate, Strawberry or Vanilla

SORBET
Finest Italian Sorbet. Served two scoops, Choice of
Mango and Raspberry

HOT'DRINKS

ORGANIC ENGLISH TEA
EARLY GREY

TURKISH TEA

FRESH MINT TEA
HERBAL TEA
DARJEELING TEA
WHITE TEA

5.90

8.80

6.20

5.80

6.50

8.50

6.20

6.00

5.70

5.00

5.00

2.60
2.60
2.60
2.80
2.60
3.00
3.40

COFFEE

ESPRESSO

FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE
CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

MACHIATO

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE
DECAFFEINATED COFFEE
TURKISH COFFEE

AFFOGATO
ADD £2.90 FOR AMERETTO

2.60/2.90
3.10
3.10
3.10
2.90
3.40
3.20
2.90
3.20
4.90

LIQUEUR COFFEE

IRISH COFFEE
AMARETTO COFFEE
CALYPSO

BAILEYS COFFEE
COINTREAU COFFEE
KAHLUA COFFEE
BRANDY COFFEE

5.50
WA
5.20
5.00
5.20
5.20
5.50

ADD £3.00 FOR 50ML

IQUEUR

‘f‘_“v s 25ML
KAHLUA 450
MALIBU 430
COINTREAU 450
SOUTHERN COMFORT 4.50
DISARONNO 470

25ML
BAILEYS 4.50

DRAMBUI 4.80
GRAND MARNIER 4.80
LIMONCHELLO 4.50

DESSERT COCKTAILS

CHOCOLATE MARTNI

10.50

Absolut Vanilla Vodka; Chocolate Ligueur, Creme de Cocod

Liqueur,.cream
BRANDY ALEXANDER

10.50

Hennessy VS brandy,, creme de cdcao and cream

ESPRESSO MARTINI

11.50

Vodka, espresso coffee, coffee liqueur and sugar syrup.

DESSERT WINE L

TOKAJI LATE HARVEST

7.90

Gorgeously rich yet precisely balanced, this classic Tokaji
presents flavours of dried peach, apricot and toffee, all cut

with a zesty citrus note.



